

## The composing of accessories

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	Left Support	1
2	Right Support	1
3	Support Plate	6
4	Adjusting Plate	6
5	Reinforcing Plate	4
6	M10X75 Hex Bolt	12
7	M10 Washer	36
8	M10 Nylon Nut	24
9	M10X20 Cross Recessed Countersunk Head Screws	12

